
Hallenspielplan  Herzogenaurach, Sporthalle Mittelschule  ( 240144 )
Burgstaller Weg 16
91074   Herzogenaurach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 10:00 ÜBL mC TS Herzogenaurach Tuspo Nürnberg 0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 18:00 BZK M TS Herzogenaurach II DJK Neumarkt 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00 BZK M TS Herzogenaurach II spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BZK M

BZOL F

ÜBOL MB

BZOL M

BZK M

spielfrei*

SG Frankenpower

TS Herzogenaurach

TS Herzogenaurach

TS Herzogenaurach II

HC Hersbruck II

HC Hersbruck

TSV Lengfeld

TV Wackersdorf

SpVgg Diepersd.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00 ÜBOL MA TS Herzogenaurach HSG Mainfranken 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 10:00 ÜBL wC SG Frankenpower SC Eltersdorf 0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 16:00 ÜBOL MB TS Herzogenaurach HSC Bad Neustadt 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

18:00

BZK M

BZK M

spielfrei*

TS Herzogenaurach II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. III (a.K.)

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl III

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

18:00

BZK M

BZK M

spielfrei*

TS Herzogenaurach II

SC Uttenreuth

SV Buckenhofen II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 BZK M spielfrei* TS Herzogenaurach II 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 18:00 BZK M TS Herzogenaurach II HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 10:00 ÜBL wC SG Frankenpower MTV Stadeln II 0:0


